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	Please complete and attach this checklist to the original copy of the application. 

T/F = to follow                      N/A = not applicable
	Submission Deadline

August 31, 2009


	Name of Applicant:
	     
	Signature:
	

	

	Title:
	     


	
	     


	T/F
	Yes
	No
	N/A
	Material Required

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	1. Have you included 6 copies of the application? (5 copies and 1 original)

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	2. Have you completed the Facesheet? (CANOC 2)

	
	
	
	
	3. Have you included the following?

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	a. Covering letter stating your long-term career plans and details of other possible support. (maximum 2 pages)

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	b. Plain language statement (maximum 500 words) (CANOC 3)

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	c. Community Engagement Plan (CANOC 4)

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	d. Project Description (maximum 4 pages) (CANOC 5) 

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	e. References (CANOC 6)

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	f. Budget (if applicable) (CANOC 7)

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	g. Appendices (including a maximum of 3 manuscripts and 5 pages of figures and/or tables) (CANOC 8)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	h. Ethics approval and consent forms (CANOC 9)
      Note: Please explain if these are not applicable.

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	i. Your Curriculum Vitae (maximum 5 pages) and Research Funding Details  (CANOC 10) 

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	j. Material from your Supervisor in a sealed envelope (CANOC 11)
 Supervisor’s Name:

     


	
	
	
	
	k. Three letters of reference, in signed, sealed envelopes?

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	Names of referees: 

1.

     


	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	
	2.

     


	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	      l.     Support Letters (if applicable)

	
	
	
	
	m. Transcripts of undergraduate and graduate work at university, in sealed envelopes.

Please indicate by checking Y, N, or T/F:
Undergraduate

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Y

 FORMCHECKBOX 

N

 FORMCHECKBOX 

T/F

Master’s Level

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Y

 FORMCHECKBOX 

N

 FORMCHECKBOX 

T/F

Other

     
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Y

 FORMCHECKBOX 

N

 FORMCHECKBOX 

T/F



	
	
	
	
	

	

	


NOTE: Applications which exceed page limitations will not be reviewed.

CANOC 2

Facesheet
Have this page signed by the appropriate people and include the original with the paper copy of your application package.
	Name of Applicant:      
Signature of Applicant                                          Date:      
Degrees:      
Are you eligible to work in Canada?

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Yes

 FORMCHECKBOX 

No

Telephone: 
     
Fax: 
     
E-mail:      
Address and Setting where the award will be held:

     
Your Mailing Address, if different from above:
     
Administration of Funds

Please fill in the name of the individual responsible for administering the funds on behalf of the sponsoring institution (e.g., comptroller, accountant, administrator) and provide full contact information.
Name: 
     
Title: 
     
Institution: 
     
Address:      
Postal Code: 

     
Telephone: 
     
Fax: 
     
E-mail:      

	Title of Project:

     
Supervisor’s Full Name and Address:

     
Authorized signatures for Sponsoring Institution:

     
Signature of Supervisor                                          Date

     
Name of Department Head

     
Department Head’s Signature                                 Date

Please indicate which of the following documents are required for this project (check all that apply):

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Human ethics approval

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Consent forms

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Explanatory notes to all subjects

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Animal care approval

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Laboratory biosafety approval




CANOC 3 
Plain Language Statement  
Follow the instructions in the CANOC Award Guidelines

	     


CANOC 4

Community Engagement Plan
This is a component of your application that is strongly recommended. Follow the instructions in the CANOC Award Guidelines. 

	     


CANOC 7
Budget Sheet
Name of Applicant:      
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Personnel Name
	Position on Project
	Time
	Full Time Rate per Annum, $
	Budget

Year  1
	Budget

Year 2
	Budget

Year 3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Part
	Full
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	     
	     
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	     
	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	 FORMCHECKBOX 


	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	

	Employer’s contribution to fringe benefits: 0.00%
	Total for Benefits:
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Line A
	Total  for Personnel:
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	

	Equipment: List specific items on a separate sheet and show how each will be used. (N.B. limit $20,000)

	

	Line B
	Total for Equipment:
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	

	Supplies and Material: Please specify

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	

	Line C
	Total for Supplies & Materials:
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Line D
	
Total for Publications and Reprints:
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	Other Expenses: (e.g., local travel for data collection, transportation of subjects, computer costs, etc.). 
Please Specify:

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	     
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	

	Line E
	Total for Other Expenses:
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00

	TOTAL BUDGET (add lines A to E)
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0.00








CANOC Application 
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Submission Deadline: August 31, 2009

